Name

Kosmos Energy Ltd
Sealed Air Corp

Venture Global Inc
Algorhythm Holdings Inc
Dave Inc

Inflegtion Inc

York Space Systems Inc
Solv Energy Inc

Firefly Aerospace Inc
EchoStar Corp

Riot Platforms Inc
Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings
Credo Technology Group Holding
MongoDB Inc

Apartment Investment and Manag
AST SpaceMobile Inc
Plug Power Inc

Core Scientific Inc

AES Corp/The

Best Buy Co Inc

Versant Media Group Inc
AutoZone Inc

Target Corp

Ross Stores Inc
Crowdstrike Holdings Inc
Gitlab Inc

Rayonier Advanced Materials In
AeroVironment Inc
Abercrombie & Fitch Co
Brown-Forman Corp
Okta Inc

Broadcom Inc

Veeva Systems Inc
American Eagle Outfitters Inc
Enhabit Inc

Stubhub Holdings Inc
Rigetti Computing Inc
GPGl Inc

Ciena Corp

Victoria's Secret & Co
Kroger Co/The

Burlington Stores Inc
Tango Therapeutics Inc
Amprius Technologies Inc
Liquidia Corp

Gap Inc/The

Costco Wholesale Corp
Samsara Inc

Marvell Technology Inc
Guidewire Software Inc
Macy's Inc
EquipmentShare.com Inc
Beyond Meat Inc

Ticker
KOS US
SEE US
VG US
RIME US
DAVE US
INFQ US
YSS US
MWH US
FLY US
SATS US
RIOT US
NCLH US
CRDO US
MDB US
AIV US
ASTS US
PLUG US
CORZ US
AES US
BBY US
VSNT US
AZO US
TGT US
ROST US
CRWD US
GTLB US
RYAM US
AVAV US
ANF US
BF/B US
OKTA US
AVGO US
VEEV US
AEO US
EHAB US
STUB US
RGTI US
GPGI US
CIEN US
VSCO US
KR US
BURL US
TNGX US
AMPX US
LQDA US
GAP US
COST US
I0T US
MRVL US
GWRE US
M US
EQPT US
BYND US

Date

3/2/2026 02:00 Q4 25
3/2/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25

3/2/2026 Q4 25
3/2/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Q4 25
3/2/2026 Q425
3/2/2026 Q425
3/2/2026 Q4 25

3/2/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 06:30 Q4 25
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q3 26
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/2/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/3/2026 Bef-mk Q4 26
3/3/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/3/2026 Bef-mk Q2 26
3/3/2026 Bef-mk Q4 26
3/3/2026 16:00 Q4 26
3/3/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/3/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/3/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/4/2026 Q3 26
3/4/2026 07:30 Q4 26
3/4/2026 08:00 Q326
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q1 26
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/4/2026 Aft-mk Q4 25
3/5/2026 Q425
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q1 26
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q4 26
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q4 26
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q4 26
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/5/2026 Bef-mk Q4 25
3/5/2026 16:15 Q4 26
3/5/2026 Aft-mk Q2 26
3/5/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/5/2026 Aft-mk Q4 26
3/5/2026 Aft-mk Q2 26

3/6/2026 Q4 26
3/6/2026 Q4 25
3/9/2026 Q425

Time Period

Estimate

(0.148)
0.727
0.346

(4.66)
3.659

(0.218)

(0.47)
(0.755)
(0.451)

0.272
0.884
1.476

(0.19)
(0.096)
(0.149)

0.616

2.457

1.317
27.249

2.131

1.893

1.103

0.228

(0.09)

0.709
3.572
0.467
0.846
2.028
1.923
0.712
0.152
(0.027)
(0.033)
0.233
1.159
2.536
1.209
4.724
(0.318)
(0.039)
0.255
0.456
4.549
0.127
0.791
0.771
1.528
0.215
(0.099)

Sales Estimate

315.833
1,345.727
4,444,143

0.002
159.00

52.433
3,766.75
164.278
2,344.35
381.462
669.971

41.775
217.263
115.007
3,328.50
13,879.818
1,564.50
4,309.846
29,907.286
6,396.20
1,298.021
252.36
364.00
484.75
1,668.273
1,002.688
749.897
19,166.875
810.444
1,735.833
270.667
484.929
2.365
120.25
1,395.00
2,218.70
34,978.20
3,578.118
2.50
22.911
83.675
4,243.813
69,256.071
422.30
2,205.744
342.867
7,490.60
1,549.889

62.917



Hewlett Packard Enterprise Co HPE US 3/9/2026 Aft-mk Q1 26 0.583 9,370.571
Vail Resorts Inc MTN US 3/9/2026 Aft-mk Q2 26 6.223 1,115.727



	Events

