

Name	Ticker	Date	Time	Period	Estimate	Sales Estimate
Kosmos Energy Ltd	KOS US	3/2/2026	02:00	Q4 25	(0.148)	315.833
Sealed Air Corp	SEE US	3/2/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	0.727	1,345.727
Venture Global Inc	VG US	3/2/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	0.346	4,444.143
Algorhythm Holdings Inc	RIME US	3/2/2026		Q4 25	(4.66)	0.002
Dave Inc	DAVE US	3/2/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	3.659	159.00
Infleqtion Inc	INFQ US	3/2/2026		Q4 25		
York Space Systems Inc	YSS US	3/2/2026		Q4 25	(0.218)	
Solv Energy Inc	MWH US	3/2/2026		Q4 25		
Firefly Aerospace Inc	FLY US	3/2/2026		Q4 25	(0.47)	52.433
EchoStar Corp	SATS US	3/2/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	(0.755)	3,766.75
Riot Platforms Inc	RIOT US	3/2/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	(0.451)	164.278
Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings	NCLH US	3/2/2026	06:30	Q4 25	0.272	2,344.35
Credo Technology Group Holding	CRDO US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q3 26	0.884	381.462
MongoDB Inc	MDB US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	1.476	669.971
Apartment Investment and Manag	AIV US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25		
AST SpaceMobile Inc	ASTS US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	(0.19)	41.775
Plug Power Inc	PLUG US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	(0.096)	217.263
Core Scientific Inc	CORZ US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	(0.149)	115.007
AES Corp/The	AES US	3/2/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	0.616	3,328.50
Best Buy Co Inc	BBY US	3/3/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 26	2.457	13,879.818
Versant Media Group Inc	VSNT US	3/3/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	1.317	1,564.50
AutoZone Inc	AZO US	3/3/2026	Bef-mk	Q2 26	27.249	4,309.846
Target Corp	TGT US	3/3/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 26	2.131	29,907.286
Ross Stores Inc	ROST US	3/3/2026	16:00	Q4 26	1.893	6,396.20
Crowdstrike Holdings Inc	CRWD US	3/3/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	1.103	1,298.021
Gitlab Inc	GTLB US	3/3/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	0.228	252.36
Rayonier Advanced Materials In	RYAM US	3/3/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	(0.09)	364.00
AeroVironment Inc	AVAV US	3/4/2026		Q3 26	0.709	484.75
Abercrombie & Fitch Co	ANF US	3/4/2026	07:30	Q4 26	3.572	1,668.273
Brown-Forman Corp	BF/B US	3/4/2026	08:00	Q3 26	0.467	1,002.688
Okta Inc	OKTA US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	0.846	749.897
Broadcom Inc	AVGO US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q1 26	2.028	19,166.875
Veeva Systems Inc	VEEV US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	1.923	810.444
American Eagle Outfitters Inc	AEO US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	0.712	1,735.833
Enhabit Inc	EHAB US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	0.152	270.667
Stubhub Holdings Inc	STUB US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	(0.027)	484.929
Rigetti Computing Inc	RGTI US	3/4/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 25	(0.033)	2.365
GPGI Inc	GPGI US	3/5/2026		Q4 25	0.233	120.25
Ciena Corp	CIEN US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q1 26	1.159	1,395.00
Victoria's Secret & Co	VSCO US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 26	2.536	2,218.70
Kroger Co/The	KR US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 26	1.209	34,978.20
Burlington Stores Inc	BURL US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 26	4.724	3,578.118
Tango Therapeutics Inc	TNGX US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	(0.318)	2.50
Amprius Technologies Inc	AMPX US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	(0.039)	22.911
Liquidia Corp	LQDA US	3/5/2026	Bef-mk	Q4 25	0.255	83.675
Gap Inc/The	GAP US	3/5/2026	16:15	Q4 26	0.456	4,243.813
Costco Wholesale Corp	COST US	3/5/2026	Aft-mk	Q2 26	4.549	69,256.071
Samsara Inc	IOT US	3/5/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	0.127	422.30
Marvell Technology Inc	MRVL US	3/5/2026	Aft-mk	Q4 26	0.791	2,205.744
Guidewire Software Inc	GWRE US	3/5/2026	Aft-mk	Q2 26	0.771	342.867
Macy's Inc	M US	3/6/2026		Q4 26	1.528	7,490.60
EquipmentShare.com Inc	EQPT US	3/6/2026		Q4 25	0.215	1,549.889
Beyond Meat Inc	BYND US	3/9/2026		Q4 25	(0.099)	62.917

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Co	HPE US	3/9/2026 Aft-mkt Q1 26	0.583	9,370.571
Vail Resorts Inc	MTN US	3/9/2026 Aft-mkt Q2 26	6.223	1,115.727